
 



  
Chisholm Bus Run 1 – Rochedale – Springwood – Daisy Hill – Shailer Park 

67 Seat Coach Fares: $3.00 per trip Prepaid Effective: Term 1, 2024 
AM                   STOP #                       STOP 

07:15 1 Depart Springwood Rd at Springwell Ave (TransLink Stop) 
07:25 2 Depart Underwood Rd at Graham Hogg Park (TransLink Stop) 
07:26 3 Depart 6 Parfrey Rd 
07:28 4 Depart Parfrey Rd & Brompton St (TransLink Stop) 
07:34 5 Depart Barbaralla Dr at Tallowood Park (TransLink Stop) 
07:35 6 Depart Barbaralla Dr at Barbaralla Park (TransLink Stop) 
07:42 7 Depart Cnr Chatswood Rd & Achillies Dr (TransLink Stop) 
07:44 8 Depart Chatswood Rd (Translink Stop outside St Edward’s) 
07:46 9 Depart 8 John Paul Drive near Boronia Avenue 
07:47 10 Depart Winnetts Rd near Dahlia Street 
07:48 11 Depart Daisy Hill Rd (TransLink Stop opposite IGA) 
07:50 12 Depart Lyndale St & Celosia St (TransLink Stop) 
07:51 13 Depart Lyndale St & Elita St (TransLink Stop) 
07:52 14 Depart Lyndale St near Arnold St (TransLink Stop)  
07:56 15 Depart 159 Koolan Cres         
07:57 16 Depart 123 Koolan Cres        
08:00 17 Depart Cnr Koolan Cres & Paraburdoo St    
08:02 18 Depart Chatswood Rd at Koolan Park (TransLink Stop) near Voltaire St 
08:03 19 Depart Chatswood Rd at Kimberley Grove Park (TransLink Stop) 
08:05 20 Depart Cnr Kimberley Dr & Pardoo St on Telfer St 
08:06 21 Depart Kimberley Dr & Plantain Rd (TransLink Stop) 
08:08 22 Depart Cnr Plantain Rd & Collie St 
08:09 23 Depart Cnr Plantain Rd & Jasmine Cres (Stop at Flashing 40 sign) 
08:13 24 Depart Bryants Rd (TransLink Stop outside St Matthews.) 
08:17 25 Arrive Chisholm 

PM                    STOP #                         STOP 
15:15 1 Depart Chisholm 
15:19 2 Depart Bryants Rd (TransLink Stop opposite Cornubia Park Sports Centre) 
15:25 3 Depart Cnr Plantain Rd & Jasmine Cres (TransLink Stop) 
15:27 4 Depart Cnr Plantain Rd & Lissadell St (TransLink Stop) 
15:30 5 Depart Kimberley Dr & Chatswood Rd (TransLink Stop) 
15:31 6 Depart Cnr Kimberley Dr & Pardoo St  at Telfer St 
15:32 7 Depart Chatswood Rd near Voltaire St 
15:33 8 Depart Chatswood Rd at Koolan Park (TransLink Stop) 
15:34 9 Depart Cnr Koolan Cres & Paraburdoo St 
15:35 10 Depart 55 Koolan Cres    
15:36 11 Depart 123 Koolan Cres  
15:37 12 Depart 146 Koolan Cres  
15:39 13 Depart Lyndale St & Roselea St (TransLink Stop) 
15:40 14 Depart Lyndale St & Elita St (TransLink Stop) 
15:43 15 Depart Cnr Lyndale St & Daisy Hill Rd (TransLink Stop) 
15:44 16 Depart Daisy Hill Rd (TransLink Stop Outside IGA) 
15:47 17 Depart 8 John Paul Drive   
15:50 18 Depart Chatswood Rd (TransLink Stop opposite St Edward’s)  
15:51 19 Depart Chatswood Rd & Brentwood Dr (TransLink Stop) 
15:53 20 Depart Cnr Barbaralla Dr & Burgallby St (TransLink Stop) 
15:53 21 Depart Barbaralla Dr at Barbaralla Park (TransLink Stop) 
15:54 22 Depart Barbaralla Dr at Tallowood Park (TransLink Stop) 
16:02 23 Depart Parfrey Rd & Brompton St (TransLink Stop) 
16:08 24 Depart 5 Parfrey Rd 
16:10 25 Depart Underwood Rd (TransLink Stop Outside Drakes Rochedale) 
16:20 26 Depart Springwood Rd at Springwell Ave (TransLink Stop)   
16:21 27 Depart Springwood Rd at Trevallyan Dr (TransLink Stop)  
16:25 28 Depart Daisy Hill Rd at Highview Terrace (TransLink Stop)  

Students to be at the bus stop at least 10 minutes prior to departure time. 

Note: Any variations to the listed route will be communicated via the Newsletter. A variation 
may be  required if there are roadworks or changes to TransLink Bus Stop locations. 



  
 

Chisholm Bus Run 2 – Mount Cotton – Redland Bay 
57 Seat Coach Fares: $3.00 per trip Prepaid Effective: Term 1 2024 
AM                  STOP #                                 STOP 

07:14 1 Depart Cleveland Redland Bay Rd near Colthouse Dr (TransLink Stop) 
07:20 2 Depart Victoria Point State School (TransLink Stop) 
07:25 3 Depart Victoria Point Jetty (TransLink Stop)  
07:29 4 Depart Link Rd (TransLink Stop opposite YMCA) 
07:30 5 Depart Benfer Rd (TransLink Stop opposite St Rita’s) 
07:32 6 Depart Redland Bay Rd at Anita St (Translink Stop) 
07:34 7 Depart Boundary St (TransLink Stop outside the Charlie Buckler Sportsfield) 
07:35 8 Depart Cnr Main St & Stradbroke St 
07:36 9 Depart Cnr Main St & Pitt St 
07:37 10 Depart Main St near Gordon Rd (TransLink Stop opposite the Dog Park) 
07:38 11 Depart Queen Street near Keirnan St 
07:40 12 Depart School of Arts Rd & Fielding Rd (TransLink Stop) 
07:43 13 Depart Collins St & Torquay Rd 
07:43 14 Depart Collins St  near  Bedarra (TransLink Stop)  
07:48 15 Depart Cnr School of Arts Rd  near Watsonia 
07:55 16 Depart Cnr Valley Way & Village Dr (TransLink Stop) 
07:58 17 Depart Hardwood Dr & Seeana Dr 
07:59 18 Depart Hardwood Dr & Pimelea Cres 
08:01 19 Depart Cnr Hardwood Dr & German Church Rd add near Baradine St 
08:20 20 Arrive school 

PM                     STOP #                                      STOP 
15:15 1    Depart Chisholm 
15:27 2 Depart Hardwood Dr & Seeana Dr 
15:28 3 Depart Hardwood Dr & Pimelea Cres 
15:30 4 Depart Cnr Hardwood Dr & German Church Rd 
15:32 5 Depart Cnr Hardwood Dr & Papaya St 
15:35 6 Depart Village Dr 
15:37 7 Depart Cnr Valley Way & Village Dr (TransLink Stop) 
15:44 8 Depart School of Arts Rd & Watsonia St (TransLink Stop) 
15:44 9 Depart School of Arts Rd (Red Edge TransLink Stop) 
15:49 10 Depart Collins St & Torquay Rd 
15:52 11 Depart School of Arts Rd & Donald Rd (TransLink Stop) 
15:53 12 Depart Queen St (TransLink Stop after Bedarra St) 
15:55 13 Depart Main St (TransLink Stop outside the Dog Park) 
15:56 14 Depart Cnr Main St & Pitt St 
15:57 15 Depart Cnr Main St & Stradbroke St 
15:59 16 Depart Boundary St (TransLink Stop opposite the Charlie Buckler Sportsfield) 
16:00 17 Depart Redland Bay Rd at Anita St (Translink Stop) 
16:03 18 Depart Benfer Rd (TransLink Stop outside St Rita’s) 
16:04 19 Depart Link Rd (TransLink Stop outside YMCA) 
16:06 20 Depart Victoria Point State School (TransLink Stop) 
16:13 21 Depart Victoria Point Jetty (TransLink Stop)    
16:20 22 Depart Cleveland Redland Bay Rd (TransLink Stop at the Corner of Beveridge Rd) 
16:23 23 Depart Cleveland Redland Bay Rd near Ziegenfusz Rd (TransLink Stop) 
16:24 24 Depart Cleveland Redland Bay Rd near Island Outlook Ave (TransLink Stop) 

 
 

Note: Any variations to the listed route will be communicated via the Newsletter. A variation may 
be required if there are roadworks or changes to TransLink Bus Stop locations. 



CHISHOLM CATHOLIC COLLEGE BUS RUNS  
 

Chisholm Catholic College buses are operated in association with Express Coach Lines. They are an exclusive 
service that generally follows TransLink service routes. 

 
An Expression of Interest form will be sent to all families, current and intended, seeking to book a seat on either 
Bus Run 1 (Springwood direction) or Bus Run 2 (Redland Bay direction). Completing the EOI is not a guarantee of a 
seat, but rather is seeking to establish interest in using the exclusive service. 

 
Seats are limited and a ‘wait list’ may apply. 

 
Bus Passes will be sold as a Term pass via the Parent Portal, payable by week 1 of Term 1 and before the first  day 
of each term thereafter. As this is an exclusive service, families who are unable to pay within this time period may 
have their seat reallocated. 

 
The cost for 2024 will be $3 per trip, which is paid as a total amount for the term. If students do not catch the bus 
during the term for whatever reason, fares will not be refunded, nor will they be credited to the next term. 

 
Terms 1, 2 and 3 – 10 weeks x $6 / day = $300 

 
Term 4 will be costed according to the number of weeks students attend school. 

Year 12 – 7 weeks x $6/day = $210 
Years 10 and 11 – 8 weeks x $6/day = $240 
Years 7, 8 and 9 – 9 weeks x $6/day = $270 

 
Seats will be allocated according to the following: 

• Term access to the service – 5 days/week 
• First-in, first-served 
• Year level of students 
• Irregular travel - available seats remaining 

 
Students use a Chisholm Bus Card in a similar fashion to TransLink Go Cards, where a student card is tapped upon 
entry and exit on all buses. 

 
Students are required to be at their stop approximately ten minutes before the designated timetable arrival. 
Students are expected to hail the bus for pick up. 

 
The College buses will run from the first day of school in January and the drivers are aware that the Year 7 students 
 will not have their Bus Cards. 

 
Express Coach Lines are not responsible for the collection of fares and the administration of the bus service. 
Please direct all communication to the College. 

 

Enquiries:  
 

 

 
 

Chisholm Catholic College 
204 California Creek Rd 
Cornubia Qld 4130 

 

Ph: 

 

07 3209 0700 

Email: ChisholmBus@bne.catholic.edu.au 

 

mailto:ChisholmBus@bne.catholic.edu.au

	Note: Any variations to the listed route will be communicated via the Newsletter. A variation may be  required if there are roadworks or changes to TransLink Bus Stop locations.
	Note: Any variations to the listed route will be communicated via the Newsletter. A variation may be required if there are roadworks or changes to TransLink Bus Stop locations.

